
 LE NOSTRE AUTO IN PROMOZIONE

UnipolRental s.p.a.  Via G.B. Vico, 10/C - 42124 Reggio Emilia  | Tel. 0522940610 Fax 0522940640  |  P. IVA 01610670356

AUDI Q2

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 9.150 i.i.
€ 7.500 i.e.

€ 383 i.i.
€ 314 i.e.

Diesel

FIAT Panda

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 4.270 i.i.
€ 3.500 i.e.

€ 211 i.i.
€ 173 i.e.

Ibrida

SKODA Fabia

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 4.697 i.i.
€ 3.850 i.e.

€ 221 i.i.
€ 181 i.e.

Benzina

DACIA Sandero

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 3.294 i.i.
€ 2.700 i.e.

€ 224 i.i.
€ 184 i.e.

Benzina

SUZUKI Ignis

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 4.819 i.i.
€ 3.950 i.e.

€ 241 i.i.
€ 198 i.e.

Ibrida

SEAT Ibiza

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 5.551 i.i.
€ 4.550 i.e.

€ 250 i.i.
€ 205 i.e.

Metano
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VOLKSWAGEN Polo

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 6.100 i.i.
€ 5.000 i.e.

€ 265 i.i.
€ 218 i.e.

Metano

CITROEN Berlingo

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 6.466 i.i.
€ 5.300 i.e.

€ 269 i.i.
€ 220 i.e.

Diesel

SEAT Arona

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 6.466 i.i.
€ 5.300 i.e.

€ 272 i.i.
€ 223 i.e.

Metano

TOYOTA Yaris

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 5.856 i.i.
€ 4.800 i.e.

€ 275 i.i.
€ 225 i.e.

Ibrida

FIAT Fiorino

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 6.000 i.i.
€ 4.918 i.e.

€ 282 i.i.
€ 231 i.e.

Diesel

NISSAN Juke

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 7.198 i.i.
€ 5.900 i.e.

€ 294 i.i.
€ 241 i.e.

Benzina
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AUDI A1 SPB

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 6.588 i.i.
€ 5.400 i.e.

€ 299 i.i.
€ 245 i.e.

Benzina

SKODA Kamiq

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 7.381 i.i.
€ 6.050 i.e.

€ 302 i.i.
€ 247 i.e.

Benzina

DACIA Duster

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 4.819 i.i.
€ 3.950 i.e.

€ 309 i.i.
€ 253 i.e.

Gpl

VOLKSWAGEN Taigo

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 7.076 i.i.
€ 5.800 i.e.

€ 310 i.i.
€ 254 i.e.

Benzina

RENAULT Megane Sporter

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 8.174 i.i.
€ 6.700 i.e.

€ 321 i.i.
€ 263 i.e.

Diesel

SKODA Octavia Wagon

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 8.500 i.i.
€ 6.967 i.e.

€ 338 i.i.
€ 277 i.e.

Metano

O
ffe

rt
e 

de
l 0

1/
09

/2
2 

so
gg

et
te

 a
 d

is
po

ni
bi

lit
à 

de
l p

ro
do

tt
o 

e/
o 

va
ria

zi
on

i
su

lla
 c

on
fig

ur
az

io
ne

 d
el

 v
ei

co
lo

 e
/o

 a
cc

es
so

ri 
ef

fe
tt

ua
te

 d
al

la
 C

as
a 

M
ad

re
.

                               3 / 7



 LE NOSTRE AUTO IN PROMOZIONE

UnipolRental s.p.a.  Via G.B. Vico, 10/C - 42124 Reggio Emilia  | Tel. 0522940610 Fax 0522940640  |  P. IVA 01610670356

FORD Transit

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 10.492 i.i.
€ 8.600 i.e.

€ 342 i.i.
€ 280 i.e.

Diesel

NISSAN Leaf

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 8.906 i.i.
€ 7.300 i.e.

€ 355 i.i.
€ 291 i.e.

Elettrica

NISSAN Qashqai

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 8.784 i.i.
€ 7.200 i.e.

€ 367 i.i.
€ 301 i.e.

Ibrida

SKODA Karoq

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 8.662 i.i.
€ 7.100 i.e.

€ 377 i.i.
€ 309 i.e.

Diesel

AUDI A3 SPB

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 9.028 i.i.
€ 7.400 i.e.

€ 388 i.i.
€ 318 i.e.

Diesel

FIAT Doblò

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 7.198 i.i.
€ 5.900 i.e.

€ 401 i.i.
€ 329 i.e.

Diesel
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VOLKSWAGEN Golf

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 9.394 i.i.
€ 7.700 i.e.

€ 405 i.i.
€ 332 i.e.

Ibrida

BMW Serie 1

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 10.248 i.i.
€ 8.400 i.e.

€ 413 i.i.
€ 338 i.e.

Diesel

SKODA Kodiaq

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 9.882 i.i.
€ 8.100 i.e.

€ 415 i.i.
€ 340 i.e.

Diesel

VOLKSWAGEN Tiguan

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 10.126 i.i.
€ 8.300 i.e.

€ 442 i.i.
€ 362 i.e.

Diesel

CUPRA Formentor

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 10.614 i.i.
€ 8.700 i.e.

€ 459 i.i.
€ 377 i.e.

Diesel

AUDI A4 Avant

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 12.322 i.i.
€ 10.100 i.e.

€ 467 i.i.
€ 383 i.e.

Ibrida
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ALFA ROMEO Giulia

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 12.322 i.i.
€ 10.100 i.e.

€ 477 i.i.
€ 391 i.e.

Diesel

BMW Serie 3

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 13.176 i.i.
€ 10.800 i.e.

€ 493 i.i.
€ 404 i.e.

Ibrida

BMW X3

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 16.470 i.i.
€ 13.500 i.e.

€ 580 i.i.
€ 475 i.e.

Ibrida

ALFA ROMEO Stelvio

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 17.080 i.i.
€ 14.000 i.e.

€ 624 i.i.
€ 511 i.e.

Diesel

AUDI Q5 SPB

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 17.324 i.i.
€ 14.200 i.e.

€ 667 i.i.
€ 547 i.e.

Ibrida

BMW X5

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 20.008 i.i.
€ 16.400 i.e.

€ 694 i.i.
€ 569 i.e.

Diesel
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AUDI Q8

5 anni
10.000 km/anno

MAXI RATA
€ 23.180 i.i.
€ 19.000 i.e.

€ 866 i.i.
€ 710 i.e.

Ibrida
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